20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X538

SUPER S5 -2 1264 km HE N

BRIAR—YEST #I¥ 2EE 2025/08/09 11:00 . .... .
#RE (13:00 31 L) BAsaksRE 11:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
5 11:05:57.016 57.264 28.696 28.568
(12) #0O HIE 6 11:06:53.382 56.366 28.460 27.906
1 11:02:08.807 56.560 28.622 27.938 7 11:07:50.053 56.671 28.768 27.903
2 11:03:05.538 56.731 28.791 27.940 8 11:08:47.101 57.048 28.664 28.384
3 11:04:02.180 56.642 28.644 27.998 9 11:09:43.539 56.438 28.413 28.025
4 11:04:58.991 56.811 28.569 28.242 10 11:10:40.036 56.497 28.505 27.992
5 11:05:56.196 57.205 28.664 28.541 11 11:11:36.644 56.608 28.500 28.108
6 11:06:52.478 56.282 28.529 27.753 12 11:12:33.133 56.489 28.505 27.984
7 11:07:48.719 56.241 28.429 27.812 pi3 11:13:38.351 1:05.218 28.512
8 11:08:45.476 56.757 28.285 28.472
9 11:09:41.601 56.125 28.368 27.757 (22) AR &
10 11:10:38.021 56.420 28.480 27.940 1 11:02:08.671 56.658 28.659 27.999
11 11:11:34.834 56.813 28.500 28.313 2 11:03:05.228 56.557 28.633 27.924
12 11:12:30.623 55.789 28.141 27.648 3 11:04:01.921 56.693 28.638 28.055
4 11:04:58.648 56.727 28.694 28.033
(33) #MA BA p5 11:05:59.480 1:00.832 28.599
1 11:02:11.022 55.852 28.286 27.566 6 11:07:47.041 1:47.561 28.867
2 11:03:07.004 55.982 28.229 27.753 7 11:08:43.517 56.476 28.435 28.041
3 11:04:03.617 56.613 28.516 28.097 8 11:09:40.081 56.564 28.471 28.093
4 11:04:59.839 56.222 28.237 27.985 9 11:10:36.389 56.308 28.429 27.879
5 11:05:56.166 56.327 28.192 28.135 10 11:11:32.673 56.284 28.353 27.931
6 11:06:52.259 56.093 28.192 27.901 11 11:12:28.919 56.246 28.348 27.898
7 11:07:48.184 55.925 28.220 27.705 12 11:13:25.099 56.180 28.282 27.898
8 11:08:44.499 56.315 28.184 28.131
9 11:09:40.877 56.378 28.542 27.836 (16) HE FEh
10 11:10:36.873 55.996 28.276 27.720 1 11:01:57.517 56.829 28.814 28.015
11 11:11:33.301 56.428 28.302 28.126 p2 11:03:01.796 1:04.279 28.577
12 11:12:29.239 55.938 28.258 27.680 3 11:04:04.682 1:02.886 28.429
13 11:13:25.431 56.192 28.197 27.995 4 11:05:01.063 56.381 28.424 27.957
5 11:05:57.891 56.828 28.547 28.281
(17) NORIZO §# 6 11:06:55.389 57.498 29.343 28.155
1 11:02:15.483 56.237 28.393 27.844 7 11:07:52.233 56.844 28.466 28.378
2 11:03:11.384 55.901 28.192 27.709 8 11:08:48.826 56.593 28.495 28.098
3 11:04:07.400 56.016 28.227 27.789 9 11:09:45.310 56.484 28.250 28.234
4 11:05:03.615 56.215 28.157 28.058 10 11:10:41.668 56.358 28.375 27.983
5 11:05:59.876 56.261 28.384 27.877 11 11:11:37.974 56.306 28.528 27.778
6 11:06:55.852 55.976 28.258 27.718 12 11:12:34.179 56.205 28.404 27.801
7 11:07:52.452 56.600 28.240 28.360
8 11:08:48.540 56.088 28.145 27.943 (21) FH =
9 11:09:45.047 56.507 28.337 28.170 1 11:02:08.192 58.948 29.400 29.548
10 11:10:41.419 56.372 28.462 27.910 2 11:03:04.962 56.770 28.735 28.035
11 11:11:37.690 56.271 28.335 27.936 3 11:04:03.685 58.723 29.665 29.058
12 11:12:33.662 55.972 28.171 27.801 4 11:05:00.192 56.507 28.550 27.957
5 11:05:57.827 57.635 28.960 28.675
(4) kA KR 7AT 6 11:06:55.239 57.412 29.173 28.239
1 11:02:08.990 56.392 28.418 27.974 7 11:07:52.236 56.997 28.403 28.594
2 11:03:05.308 56.318 28.414 27.904 8 11:08:49.127 56.891 28.888 28.003
3 11:04:02.004 56.696 28.690 28.006 9 11:09:45.604 56.477 28.447 28.030
4 11:04:57.931 55.927 28.245 27.682 10 11:10:41.846 56.242 28.322 27.920
p5 11:06:00.512 1:02.581 28.459 11 11:11:38.282 56.436 28.569 27.867
6 11:07:47.120 1:46.608 28.080 12 11:12:34.544 56.262 28.254 28.008
7 11:08:44.075 56.955 28.485 28.470
8 11:09:40.175 56.100 28.243 27.857 (20) 4R f—
9 11:10:36.468 56.293 28.423 27.870 1 11:02:03.243 57.221 28.481 28.740
10 11:11:32.760 56.292 28.372 27.920 2 11:03:01.363 58.120 30.278 27.842
11 11:12:29.014 56.254 28.356 27.898 3 11:03:57.686 56.323 28.371 27.952
pi2 11:13:29.972 1:00.958 28.280 4 11:04:54.715 57.029 28.762 28.267
5 11:05:52.782 58.067 29.646 28.421
9) X8 BNt 6 11:06:49.402 56.620 28.523 28.097
1 11:03:00.835 55.972 28.253 27.719 7 11:07:46.169 56.767 28.718 28.049
2 11:03:57.084 56.249 28.199 28.050 8 11:08:43.096 56.927 28.809 28.118
3 11:04:53.538 56.454 28.606 27.848 9 11:09:39.429 56.333 28.404 27.929
4 11:05:53.392 59.854 32.084 27.770 10 11:10:36.090 56.661 28.516 28.145
5 11:06:49.737 56.345 28.376 27.969 11 11:11:33.556 57.466 29.004 28.462
6 11:07:45.852 56.115 28.215 27.900 12 11:12:30.528 56.972 28.891 28.081
7 11:08:42.542 56.690 28.652 28.038 pi3 11:13:34.078 1:03.550 29.145
8 11:09:38.665 56.123 28.354 27.769
(7) % B &
(24) B EX 1 11:02:10.351 56.357 28.410 27.947
1 11:02:10.472 56.062 28.292 27.770 2 11:03:06.892 56.541 28.659 27.882
2 11:03:06.712 56.240 28.398 27.842 3 11:04:04.061 57.169 28.789 28.380
3 11:04:03.395 56.683 28.586 28.097 4 11:05:00.537 56.476 28.501 27.975
4 11:04:59.752 56.357 28.262 28.095 5 11:05:57.482 56.945 28.780 28.165
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X538

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST AI¥ 2EEB 2025/08/09 11:00 .
#RE (13:00 31 L) BAsaksRE 11:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
6 11:06:54.808 57.326 29.312 28.014
(23) &2 Ef8
1 11:02:02.964 57.037 28.858 28.179
2 11:03:00.139 57.175 29.142 28.033
3 11:03:57.518 57.379 28.818 28.561
4 11:04:54.616 57.098 28.841 28.257
5 11:05:52.699 58.083 29.264 28.819
6 11:06:49.887 57.188 28.901 28.287
7 11:07:46.412 56.525 28.459 28.066
8 11:08:43.318 56.906 28.703 28.203
9 11:09:39.975 56.657 28.559 28.098
10 11:10:37.579 57.604 29.414 28.190
11 11:11:34.664 57.085 28.822 28.263
(8) E& I %
1 11:02:20.679 1:01.435 31.547 29.888
2 11:03:21.052 1:00.373 31.040 29.333
3 11:04:20.630 59.578 30.130 29.448
4 11:05:19.746 59.116 30.065 29.051
5 11:06:17.674 57.928 29.531 28.397
6 11:07:15.200 57.526 29.167 28.359
7 11:08:12.700 57.500 29.015 28.485
8 11:09:10.351 57.651 29.114 28.537
9 11:10:07.711 57.360 29.085 28.275
10 11:11:05.428 57.717 29.168 28.549
11 11:12:02.998 57.570 29.331 28.239
12 11:13:00.258 57.260 28.987 28.273
EEIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—

www.mylaps.com
J4tA: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ER B : 2025/08/09 13:00:50 R=3 22



